
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 
प्रबंध शिखर, राऊ-पीथमपुर रोड, इंदौर – 453 556 

 

Addendum-I 
 

No.: IIMI/2017-18/16/ Addendum-1       September 1, 2017 

                                   

The following addendum have been made in Tender No. IIMI/2017-18/16 dated 23-August-

2017 for Notice Inviting Tender for Digital Marketing for Admission to 10th Batch of EPGP. 

Page no. 10- Work Schedule- “Institute may avail the services of successful bidder for digital 

marketing of any other programmes of the Institute as and when required, on same terms and 

conditions of the contract”.  

 

 

     

     

   -Sd- 

 Officer (Stores and Purchase) 


